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January 27 - 28, 2008 NRC-TSTF Meeting'Attendance

ORGANIZATION

- .. NAME E-MAIL -
CuSUfnanO, Vic NRC/NRR/ITSB Victor.cusumano@nrc.gov
Laura, Richard NRC/NRO/CTSB Richard laura@nrc.gov

Tjader, Theodore NRC/NRO/CTSB Theodore.tiader@nrc.gov
Demarshall, Joseph | NRC/NRO/CTSB Jxd18@nirc.qov

Eliis Gregg TSTF (Excel Training) Gregg.ellis@excelservices com
Hoffman, Donald R. TSTF/Excel -donaldh@excelservices.com
Lewin, Aron NRC/NRR/ITSB Ax14@nrc.gov

Harbuck, Craig C. NRC/NRO/CTSB Craig.harbuck@nrc.gov

Mitsubishi Nuclear Energy

Johnson, Andrew B. System Andrew_johnson@mnes-us.com
Ma’nn,‘ Brian D. TSTF/Excel brianm@excelservices.com
Marrero, Abraham NRC/NRR/ITSB Abraham.marrero@nrc.gov
Grover, Ravinder NRC/NRR/ITSB Ravinder.grover@nrc:gov
Bucholtz, Kristy NRC/NRR/ITSB Kristy.bucholtz@nrc.gov
Gambrell, Reene TSTF/B&W/Duke rvgambre@duke-energy.com
Schrader, Ken TSTF/W Plants/PG&E kise@pge.com .

Messina; John TSTF/BWROG imessina@firstenergycorp.com
Raidy, Thomas W; TSTF/CE Plants Tom raidy@sce.com

Waig, Gerald NRC/NRR/ITSB Gerald.waig@nre:gov
EIIiQtt;-RdberT NRC/NRR/ITSB Robert.elliott@nrc.gov

Schulten, Carl NRC/NRR/ITSB Carl.schulten@nrc.gov
Callaway, Gary NRC/NRR/ITSB Gary.callaway@nrc.gov

Le, Hein NRC/NRO/CTSB Hein.le@nrc.gov

Coleman, Douglas BWROG dwcoleman@energy-northwest.com

| Abney, Tim GEH/BWROG Tim.abney@ge.com |

“Hamm, Matthew NRC/NRR/ITSB Meh1@nrc.gov




